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Team Directory 

Position  Name   Office   Mobile Email 
Owner   Brendan Kelly  443-482-6094 x500 410-2711412 bkelly@thebayhawks.com 
President/Head Coach Dave Cottle  443-482-6094 x406 410-530-1388 dcottle@thebayhawks.com 
General Manager Brian Reese   443-482-6094 x602 443-632-4796 breese@thebayhawks.com 
Defensive Coordinator Tony Resch  215-402-4816   215-480-2830 rescha@lschs.org 
Team Doctor  Milford Marchant 410-350-7519    milfordmarchant@mac.com 
Trainer   Ryan Cisek     410-516-7752 rcisek1@jhu.edu 
Trainer   Nick Williams     443-286-1716 nickwilliamsatc@gmail.com 
  
*P.R. & Marketing Lindsey Burns   443-482-6094 x409 610-357-3321 lburns@thebayhawks.com 
Game Day Operations Lindsey Burns  443-482-6094 x409 610-357-3321 lburns@thebayhawks.com 
Ticket Sales   Andrew Sclama  443-482-6094 x601 410-790-3383 asclama@thebayhawks.com 
Ticket Sales  Will Dalton  443-482-6094 x407 410-703-7713 wdalton@thebayhawks.com 
Ticket Sales  David May  443-482-6094 x603 302-824-6632 dmay@thebayhawks.com 
Visiting Team Liaison TBD 
*Primary Contact 
 
 
 
 

Alphabetical Training Camp Roster 

Jersey # Player Position 
3 Abbott Midfield 
44 Brooks Midfield 
7 Cannon Attack 
34 Clayton Midfield 
17 Deane Defense 
0 DiBartolo III Goalie 
11 Dixon Midfield 
40 Dowling Defense 
43 Ehrmann Defense 
33 Evans Defense 
19 Feinberg Attack 
32 Flaherty Midfield 
9 Glading Attack 
24 Grant, Jr Attack 
12 Hicks Attack/Mid 
23 Hostetler Defense 
18 Hunt, B. Midfield 
2 Hunt, C Shorty 
22 Kaiser Defense 
55 Kaminsky Midfield 

Jersey # Player Position 
8 Kemp Goalie 
51 Kimmel Midfield 
28 Kohart Midfield 
20 LaRue Midfield 
30 Maione Midfield 
89 Malprus Defense 
29 McCarthy Attack/Mid 
27 Miller FO 
16 Moore Attack 
39 Muston FO 
56 Orsen Defense 
10 Rand FO 
21 Reynolds Midfield 
13 Rodriguez Goalie 
6 Rubeor Attack/Mid 
66 Simon Defense 
5 Smith  FO 
91 Spallina Defense 
15 Turner Goalie 
14 Westervelt Attack 
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Training Camp Schedule 

SESSION ONE 
Friday, April 6:  
8pm - 10pm at Anne Arundel Community College 
  
Saturday, April 7:  
9am – 11am at Anne Arundel Community College 
1pm – 3pm at Allan Pond Park 
  
SESSION TWO 
Saturday, April 14  
1pm – 3pm at Anne Arundel Community College 
6pm – 8pm at Anne Arundel Community College 
 
Sunday, April 15  
10am – 12pm at Anne Arundel Community College 
  
SESSION THREE 
Saturday, April 21 
1pm – 3pm at Anne Arundel Community College 
7pm - 9pm: Pre-Season Game vs. Denver Outlaws at Anne Arundel Community College 
  
Sunday, April 22 
9am – 11am at Anne Arundel Community College 
 
 
Anne Arundel Community College 
101 College Parkway 
Arnold, MD 21012  
 
Allan Pond Park 
3300 Northview Drive 
Bowie, MD 20716 
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Full Season Schedule 

 
 
Navy-Marine Corps Memorial Stadium 
550 Taylor Avenue 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
 
 
 


